1-40 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m 1-41w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
Industrial
Motherboard
PIAGP Series
PICMG

  PC133 SDRAM memory with SO-DIMM support upto 512MB
  LAN, USB 2.0, Multi-COM, Audio integrated
 Ordering Information
 JUKI-C400R PCISA ULV Intel Celeron 400MHz CPU Card with LCD/
CRT VGA, Dual Realtek LAN, USB 2.0 & Audio
 JUKI-C400N PCISA ULV Intel Celeron 400MHz CPU Card with LCD/
CRT VGA, Dual Intel LAN, USB 2.0 & Audio
Note:
 For Intel Celeron 650 MHz / LV Pentium III 800 MHz / RS-232/422/485
support, please contact supplier.
VGA
USB 2.0
Dual 10/100
Mbps Ethernet
K/M
 CB-USB02  Dual ports USB cable with bracket
™
JUKI-EDEN-400/C3-1G
CPU
Embedded VIA C3 1GHz CPU (JUKI-C3-1G)
Embedded VIA EDEN 400MHz CPU (JUKI-EDEN-400)
System chipset VIA VT8606T (PN133T) + VT82C686B
System memory 1xSO-DIMM socket support up to 512MB
Display
– On-chip ProSavage™  VGA controller

  PC133 SDRAM memory with SO-DIMM support upto 512MB
  LAN, USB 2.0, Multi-COM, Audio integrated
 Ordering Information
 page 5-6
 IEI Option
 JUKI-C3-1GN  PCISA VIA C3 1GHz CPU Crad with LCD/ CRT VGA, Dual
Intel LAN, USB 2.0 & Audio
 JUKI-C3-1GR  PCISA VIA C3 1GHz CPU Card with LCD/ CRT VGA, Dual
Realtek LAN, USB 2.0 & Audio
 JUKI-EDEN-400N PCISA VIA EDEN 400MHz CPU Card with LCD/ CRT
VGA, Dual Intel LAN, USB 2.0 & Audio
 JUKI-EDEN-400R  PCISA VIA EDEN 400MHz CPU Card with LCD/ CRT
VGA, Dual Realtek LAN, USB 2.0 & Audio
Note:
For optional RS-232/422/485 serial port, please contact supplier
 CB-USB02  Dual ports USB cable with bracket